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Quadro+ floor standing distribution board system (IP55)

Quadro+ distribution board system (IP55)

Quadro + enclosure systems are supplied in a “flat-pack” format for ease of transportation and on-site assembly. 
Cabinets can be joined horizontally to form complete multi-cabinet systems without limitations. Ideal for 
applications up to 4000A. Basic component requirement to assemble a single floor standing cabinet:

• Top and bottom frames • four uprights • plinth • side panels • back panel • top and bottom plates • door

type description dimensions (mm)
  (H) (W) (D)

Top and bottom frame set (connects to uprights)

FN018E top and bottom set frame (connects to uprights) – 450 400
FN020E top and bottom set frame (connects to uprights) – 450 600
FN022E top and bottom set frame (connects to uprights) – 450 800
FN021E top and bottom set frame (connects to uprights) – 700 400
FN029E top and bottom set frame (connects to uprights) – 700 600
FN013E top and bottom set frame (connects to uprights) – 700 800
FN023E top and bottom set frame (connects to uprights) – 900 400
FN031E top and bottom set frame (connects to uprights) – 900 600
FN017E top and bottom set frame (connects to uprights) – 900 800

Four uprights (connects to top and bottom frames with single captive screw)

FN046E set of 4 uprights (connects to top and bottom frame) 1900 – –

Plinth (100 mm high)

FN438E plinth with removable front and rear inspection plates 100 450 400
FN440E plinth with removable front and rear inspection plates 100 450 600
FN442E plinth with removable front and rear inspection plates 100 450 800
FN441E plinth with removable front and rear inspection plates 100 700 400
FN451E plinth with removable front and rear inspection plates 100 700 600
FN433E plinth with removable front and rear inspection plates 100 700 800
FN443E plinth with removable front and rear inspection plates 100 900 400
FN453E plinth with removable front and rear inspection plates 100 900 600
FN437E plinth with removable front and rear inspection plates 100 900 800

Back panel (removable)

FN216E back panel for Quadro+ enclosures (removable) 1900 450 –
FN276E back panel for Quadro+ enclosures (removable) 1900 700 –
FN296E back panel for Quadro+ enclosures (removable) 1900 900 –

Side panels (removable) supplied individually

FN356E side panel for Quadro+ enclosures (removable) 1900 – 400
FN366E side panel for Quadro+ enclosures (removable) 1900 – 600
FN376E side panel for Quadro+ enclosures (removable) 1900 – 800

FN018E

FN046E

• Quick and easy to
  assemble

• IP55 (with door)

• Access from all sides

• Sheet metal class I

  

Dimension (mm) Top and bottom
frame (set) 4 uprights plinth (H=100 mm) back panel side panel

width depth height
450 400 1900 FN018E FN046E FN438E FN216E FN356E
450 600 1900 FN020E FN046E FN440E FN216E FN366E
450 800 1900 FN022E FN046E FN442E FN216E FN376E
700 400 1900 FN021E FN046E FN441E FN276E FN356E
700 600 1900 FN029E FN046E FN451E FN276E FN366E
700 800 1900 FN013E FN046E FN433E FN276E FN376E
900 400 1900 FN023E FN046E FN443E FN296E FN356E
900 600 1900 FN031E FN046E FN453E FN296E FN366E
900 800 1900 FN017E FN046E FN437E FN296E FN376E
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